
Slope
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Front

EXISTING STREAM BED

Slope

Fill

Geotextile

FEATHERING
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FEATHERING
50' ASPH.
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

417BP.14.R.123

   R/W SHEET NO.8
/
1
7
/
9
9

2,280

2,290

2,300

2,310

2,320

2,330

2,280

2,290

2,300

2,310

2,320

2,330

14 15 16

D

L = 143.09'

T = 83.70'

R = 110.00'

L = 185.06'

D

T = 94.81'

R = 345.00'

e = 0.06e = 0.06

BRIDGE NO. 127

PI Sta 11+97.81 PI Sta 13+71.75

-L- CURVE DATA

ELEV. = 2308.34'

-L- STA. 12+28.08 34.03' LT

-BL- STA. 7+29.62 23.41' LT

NAIL IN BASE OF 24" WHITE PINE

BM #1

FOR CULVERT PLANS, SEE SHEET C-1 THRU C-5

Flatter

1:1 or

D

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

DETAIL A

Min. D= 1.3 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r3:

1 
or
 

(NOT TO SCALE)

STREAM BED
EXISTING

EMBANKMENT
STREAM BED

EXISTING

* *

VARIES

2
'-0

"

2
'-
0
"

1'-0"

GEOTEXTILE

GEOTEXTILE 11.5' TO 21'

(NOT TO SCALE)

CULVERT FOOTING DETAIL

RIP RAP (TYP.)
CLASS I

* SLOPE VARIES FROM 2:1 TO EXISTING 

V = 35 MPH V = 20 MPH

3'-0"
22'

1'-5"

1'-5"

ABOVE BEDROCK

(MINIMUM)

1'-0" FOOTING 

ABOVE BEDROCK

(MINIMUM)

1'-0" FOOTING 

1'-4"

-L-

ELEV. = 2312.66'

-L- STA. 13+43.20 34.66' LT

-BL- STA. 8+54.60 11.96' LT

NAIL IN BASE OF TEL. POLE

BM #2

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

BASE HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

CFS

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

= 650

= 10

= 2305.8

= 1200

= 100

= 2309.80

= 855

= 10+

= 2307.4

10"

FROM  -L- STA. 13+50 TO STA. 15+00 (LT)

CHANNEL DETAIL

FROM  -L- STA. 11+00 TO STA. 13+00 (RT)

EST. GEOTEXTILE = 58 SY (STR PAY ITEM)
EST. CLASS I RIP RAP = 56 TONS (STR PAY ITEM)
EST. EXCAVATION = 34 CY (STR PAY ITEM)

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

D
d

1:1

FROM STA. 13+06 TO STA. 13+50 (LT)

DETAIL B

Max. d= 1.25 Ft.

Min. D= 1.25 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class I Rip-Rap

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

Ground

Natural

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

 
 

040418

DNOB .M DERAJ

P
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L

ENGINEER
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RT

H CAROLINA
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W
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ERS J. WEATH

BE

E

036188

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

04

0
6

0
5

0
4

0
3

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2

-L- POT Sta.  10+50.00

BEGIN PROJECT

-L- POT Sta.  15+75.00

END PROJECT

15

0
4

03

02

01

00

01

0
2

0
3

0
4

0
5

0
6

03

15
'

15'

+3
3.
00

AT-1

-L- PT Sta.  14+31.15

-L- PC Sta.  11+03.00

-L- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- PCC Sta.  12+88.06

-L- POT Sta.  16+29.17

-L- POC Sta. 12+98.07

BEGIN CULVERT

-L- POC Sta. 13+25.10

END CULVERT

3 SIDED CULVERT

PROPOSED 54' X 22' X 3' 

10
'
10
'

SPRING

DO NOT DISTURB

ROCK CHIMNEY

DO NOT DISTURB

R
=

5
'

R=
10'

+71.01

+89.38

(T
YP
.)R=

10
' 

(TYP
.)

R=10' 

DRIVE

8" ABC 

8" ABC DRIVE

8" ABC DRIVE

R=20'

GREU TL-2

GREU TL-2

EL = 2,303.45'

-L- STA 11+00.00

BEGIN GRADE

EL = 2,316.95'

-L- STA 15+25.00

END GRADE

PI = 12+05.00
EL = 2,304.50'

VC = 80'

K = 28

V = 26 MPH

3-SIDED CULVERT

PROPOSED 54' X 22' X 3'

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

NWS ELEV.=2302.2'

(+)1.0000%
(+)3.

8906
%

Q100 ELEV.=2309.80'

Q10 ELEV.=2305.8'

(+) 1.8400%

(+) 5.8000%

(+) 13.5455%

PI =14+00.00

(+) 4.1400

PI = 14+50.00

EL = 2,306.66

-L- STA. 13+00.00

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH
EL = 2,301.00

-L- STA. 11+00.00

BEGIN SPECIAL CUT DITCH
El = 2,311.03

El = 2,312.15

(+) 3.2200

(+) 2.8600

EL = 2,303.00

-L- STA. 13+06.00

BEGIN SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EL = 2,314.07

-L- STA. 15+00.00

END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

PI = 12+50.00

El = 2,303.76

EL = 2,308.96

-L- STA. 13+50.00

BEGIN SPECIAL CUT DITCH

END SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

T

INV=2297.55'

INV=2298.95'
18" CMP SPRING

SPRING SPRING

15
" 

C
M
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" 
C

M
P
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W
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4
7
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8
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4
9
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1" E

2
4
4
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5
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S
 
4
3
°4

9
'3
9
" 

W

14
5
.3
3
'

S
 
4
1°12
'11" E

9
3
.3

2
'

S
 
4
7
°5
1'5

6
" E

12
8
.0

4
'

12.97'

S
 
4
9
°19
'0

9
" E

7
2
.3
9
'

S
 
4
3
°2

0
'0

9
" E

9
5
.3

2
'

S 45°12'26" E

17.68'

LYNNE M. MATTOS

DB 383 PG 232

DB 471 PG 680

RUSSELL J. MERRILL, ET AL

DB 367 PG 621

HELFRIED PAA

DB 312 PG 233

ALEX A. RITCHEY

DB 257 PG 476

WILLIAM D. CLARKE, III

DB 207 PG 186

EDWARD L. BRYSON, JR.

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

5+00.00

BL-1

6+93.43

BL-2

8+54.60

BL-3

NAIL IN BASE OF 24" WHITE PINE

-BL- STA. 7+29.62 23.41' LT

BM #1  ELEV=2308.34'

NAIL IN BASE OF TEL. POLE

-BL- STA. 8+54.60 11.96' LT

BM #2  ELEV=2312.66'

W
ILLIA

M
S
O
N
 
C
R
E
E

K
 
R
D
.

S
R
 
15

4
1 
 2

0
' 
B
S
T

SOIL

S
O
IL

2339.86'

O/H WIRE HGT.

SPIKE

R/R

3
0
0
0
' 
+
/
-
 
T

O

S
R
 
16

0
3

6
0
.0

0
'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
R
/

W

11+64.43

BL-4

2325.65'

WIRE HGT.

O/H 

CINDY ANN MACCONNIE

MICHAEL WILLIAM AND

DB 691  PG 0511

(TYP.)
RIP RAP

CLASS I 

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH 

(TYP.)
RIP RAP 

CLASS I 

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH 

WING WALL
SLOPE BEHIND
RAP ON 
PLACE RIP 

SEE DETAIL B

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH 

R
E
T
A
IN

REMOVE

15" 

1

2

3

50.00' LT

-L-+20.00

50.00' LT

-L-+31.15

4

(EXIST R/W)

31.53' LT

-L-+60.00

64.00' LT

-L-+90.00

(EXIST R/W)

41.35' LT

64.00' LT

-L-+50.00

(EXIST R/W)

41.70' LT

64.00' LT

-L-+20.00

35.00' RT

-L-+88.06

(EXIST R/W)

29.95' LT

50.00' LT

-L-+25.00

85.00' RT

-L-+60.00
(EXIST R/W)

32.51' RT

35.00' RT

-L-+31.15

64.00' LT

-L-+88.06

(EXIST R/W)

35.00' RT

-L-+50.04

(EXIST R/W)

29.07' RT

-L-+50.39

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

F

F

F

C

C
F

F C

C

F

F

F

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ N

A
 
2
0
11
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